Unit

1A

2A

3A

4A

5A

6A

7A

8A

9A

10A

11A

12A

13A
14A

15A

Title

About me: picture guessing game

About me: variations of 'Name Whip’
Common grounds

About me

The family tree

Family matters

Guess the job oF
Taboo

Jobs in pictures

The weirdest jobs in the world

Rooms and furniture P
Hidden messages

Inside the house

Places to go

Asking the way

Guess the place

Welcome to Austria

A tour through Austria

Welcome to Austria -
solutions and fact cards

1 Countries and nationalities
2 Typical or stereotypical?
Igetupand...

1 Bill’'s day

2 Bill's weekend

3 Do you usually...?

1 Characteristics

2 My personal skills

Ilike to ...

1 Hobbies and interests

2 How often do you ...?

1 About music
2
1
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Music word search
Weather symbols

Talking about the weather s

The weather puzzle
Weather crossword
Flight information
Suitcase packing

1 Things to pack

2 Jane’s packing list

3 How to pack for a trip
1

2

1
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At the airport
Describing your luggage
Welcome to Hotel Paradise

2 Do you have a pool? N

Competence

speaking
speaking
speaking
writing/speaking
language in use
game
listening/game
game

game
reading/speaking
listening

word search
puzzle
language in use
reading/writing
puzzle
language in use
quiz

reading
language in use
quiz

speaking
language in use

writing/language in use

speaking
language in use
reading/speaking
speaking
language in use
speaking

reading/language in use

word search
language in use

listening/language in use/

speaking
puzzle
puzzle

language in use/speaking

speaking
vocabulary
language in use

reading/language in use

reading/puzzle
speaking
language in use

listening/language in use/

speaking

Level

OO

OO

O
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SO0
O
SO0
O
09
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S0

O

O
SO0

SO0
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material

38
39
40
41
42
43

44145
46

47148
49
50
51
52

53/54

55/56
57

58/59

60
61

62

63

64
65/66
67/68

69
70/71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78179

80
81
82
83
84
85

86/87



Unit
17A

18A

19A

20A

21A

22A

23A

24A

25A

26A

27A
28A

29A
30A

31A

35A

Title
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Greetings from London
Role cards
Where did they go?

Types of vacation s

Travelling together
Greetings

Meeting people
Safety at work

The imperative form
Clothes’ cloze
Talking about clothes
In a clothes shop
Clothes pictionary
Role play

Returning an item o

At the restaurant

What do they order? )
The menu )
Survey food and meals

Talking about movies

Movie crossword

Giving advice for a healthy lifestyle
Work-life balance

Healthy lifestyle?

Means of transport

Means of travelling

Transport crossword

A visit to London s
London - facts and figures

Two mini bios

The king of pop

Education in Austria

Sports from A to Z

About sports

Guess the sport

Sports word search

Housework chores oD
Australia cloze

Australia crossword

Groceries o
Weird food around the world
Eating habits O

Discover Canada
Canada challenge

Competence
reading/language in use
speaking
speaking/writing

listening/reading/language

in use

reading/speaking
reading/language in use
language in use
reading/language in use
language in use
reading/language in use
language in use
speaking/reading

game

speaking
listening/language in use/
speaking
speaking/language in use
listening/language in use
listening/language in use

reading/speaking
puzzle

language in use
reading/language in use
reading/writing

language in use
puzzle
listening/quiz
reading
reading
reading

puzzle

language in use
speaking

word search

listening
listening/language in use
puzzle

language in use
reading/language in use
listening/speaking
reading

quiz

Level

o
o9
9

D)

SO0
OO
o
OO
OO
o9
OO
OO
o9
QOO

SO

o9
09
o9
OO
o9
SO0
09
SO0
OO

o9
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SO0
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o9

o9
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o9
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SO0
O

19
19
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20
20
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21
22
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23
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26
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27
27
28
28
28
28
29
30
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
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35
35
36
36
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88
89
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93
94/95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102-104

105

106
107
108
109/110
111
112
113
114/115
116
117
118
119
120/121
122/123
124/125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136/137
138
139
140



