Table of Contents

Unit	Title	Competence	Level	Instructions & Keys	Photocopy material
1A	About me: picture guessing game	speaking	00	4	_
	About me: variations of 'Name Whip'	speaking	\bigcirc	4	-
	1 Common grounds	speaking	٢	4	38
	2 About me	writing/speaking	00	4	39
2A	1 The family tree	language in use	٥	4	40
	2 Family matters	game	00	5	41
3A	1 Guess the job Ω_1	listening/game	00	5	42
	2 Taboo	game	000	5	43
	3 Jobs in pictures	game	00	5	44/45
	4 The weirdest jobs in the world	reading/speaking	000	6	46
4A	1 Rooms and furniture \mathbf{O}_2	listening	00	6	47/48
	2 Hidden messages	word search	00	7	49
	3 Inside the house	puzzle	000	7	50
5A	1 Places to go	language in use	٢	8	51
	2 Asking the way	reading/writing	00	8	52
	3 Guess the place	puzzle	00	8	53/54
6A	1 Welcome to Austria	language in use	00	9	55/56
	2 A tour through Austria	quiz		9	57
	3 Welcome to Austria – solutions and fact cards	reading	000	9	58/59
7A	1 Countries and nationalities	language in use	\odot	10	60
	2 Typical or stereotypical?	quiz	00	10	61
8A	I get up and	speaking	\mathbf{O}	10	_
	1 Bill's day	language in use	\mathbf{O}	10	62
	2 Bill's weekend	writing/language in use	00	11	63
	3 Do you usually?	speaking	$\mathbf{O}\mathbf{O}$	11	64
9A	1 Characteristics	language in use		11	65/66
	2 My personal skills	reading/speaking	00	12	67/68
10A	I like to	speaking	\mathbf{O}	12	-
	1 Hobbies and interests	language in use	\bigcirc	13	69
	2 How often do you?	speaking	00	14	70/71
11A	1 About music	reading/language in use	000	14	72
	2 Music word search	word search	00	14	73
12A	1 Weather symbols	language in use	٢	15	74
	2 Talking about the weather Ω_3	listening/language in use/ speaking	00	15	75
_	3 The weather puzzle	puzzle	00	16	76
	4 Weather crossword	puzzle	000	16	77
13A	1 Flight information	language in use/speaking	٥	16	78/79
14A	Suitcase packing	speaking	٢	16	-
	1 Things to pack	vocabulary	٢	17	80
	2 Jane's packing list	language in use	٢	17	81
	3 How to pack for a trip	reading/language in use	000	17	82
15A	1 At the airport	reading/puzzle	00	17	83
	2 Describing your luggage	speaking	00	18	84
16A	1 Welcome to Hotel Paradise	language in use	00	18	85
	2 Do you have a pool? Ω_4	listening/language in use/ speaking	00	18	86/87

Unit	Title	Competence	Level	Instructions & Keys	Photocopy material
17A	1 Greetings from London	reading/language in use		19	88
	2 Role cards	speaking	00	19	89
	3 Where did they go?	speaking/writing	00	19	90
	4 Types of vacation	listening/reading/language in use	00	19	91
	5 Travelling together	reading/speaking		20	92
18A	1 Greetings	reading/language in use	00	20	93
	2 Meeting people	language in use	\odot	20	94/95
19A	1 Safety at work	reading/language in use	00	20	96
	2 The imperative form	language in use	00	21	97
20A	1 Clothes' cloze	reading/language in use	00	21	98
	2 Talking about clothes	language in use	00	22	99
	3 In a clothes shop	speaking/reading	$\mathbf{O}\mathbf{O}$	22	100
	4 Clothes pictionary	game	00	23	101
	5 Role play	speaking	000	23	102-104
	6 Returning an item Ω_6	listening/language in use/ speaking		24	105
21A	1 At the restaurant	speaking/language in use	$\odot \odot$	24	106
	2 What do they order? Ω_7	listening/language in use	$\odot \odot$	25	107
	3 The menu Ω_7	listening/language in use	00	26	108
	4 Survey food and meals		00	26	109/110
22A	1 Talking about movies	reading/speaking	$\odot \odot$	26	111
	2 Movie crossword	puzzle	000	26	112
23A	1 Giving advice for a healthy lifestyle	language in use	00	27	113
	2 Work-life balance	reading/language in use	000	27	114/115
	3 Healthy lifestyle?	reading/writing	00	28	116
24A	1 Means of transport		0	28	117
	2 Means of travelling	language in use	00	28	118
25.4	3 Transport crossword	puzzle	00	28	119
25A	1 A visit to London Ω_8	listening/quiz	00 000	29	120/121
264	2 London – facts and figures1 Two mini bios	reading	000	30	122/123
26A	2 The king of pop	reading	00	31 31	124/125 126
27A	1 Education in Austria	reading puzzle	00	31	120
27A 28A	1 Sports from A to Z	puzzie	0	32	127
204	2 About sports	language in use	00	32	120
	3 Guess the sport	speaking	00	32	130
	4 Sports word search	word search	0	33	130
29A	1 Housework chores	listening	00	33	132
30A	1 Australia cloze	listening/language in use	00	34	132
5011	2 Australia crossword	puzzle	00	35	134
31A	1 Groceries Ω_{10}	language in use	0	35	135
	2 Weird food around the world	reading/language in use	00	36	136/137
	3 Eating habits Q_{11}	listening/speaking	000	36	138
35A	1 Discover Canada	reading	00	37	139
	2 Canada challenge	quiz	\mathbf{O}	37	140
	2 Canada Challelige	quiz	w	57	140